video management solutionsPRODUCT SPECIFICATION
VideoXpert™ Professional v 2.5
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS FOR SMALL AND MID-SIZED INSTALLATIONS
Product Features
• “VideoXpert in a box” functionality for small to mid-sized sites
• Simple setup / IT-Friendly — designed for Unicast or multicast
environments using Microsoft® Windows® for easy configuration
and maintenance

ECO SERIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Use the following table to create a model number for your VideoXpert hardware and/or software package. Your model number consists of the VxPro range, capacity,
RAID-level, single/dual power supply, and quantity of licenses.
The chart below lists the full range of features. Capacity, RAID level, dual power supply, and channel requirements may be limited by the product range you select.
Workstations come in a single configuration and do not require capacity, RAID, power supply, or channel designations.
SOFTWARE LICENSES
With VxPro, you only pay for the devices you want to use with your system. Each camera or audio device in a VxPro environment consumes a “channel” license. Each
channel license includes a 1 year SUP. Order VXP with 4 channels to quickly get started; you can add additional channel licenses after that. Use the table below to
determine the license packages you will need to support your environment.
HARDWARE
License / Camera Count Description
VXP-1C 1 camera license for VideoXpert Pro plus one year SUP
VXP-1C3Y 1 camera license for VideoXpert Pro plus three year SUP
VXP-SUP-1Y 1 Year Software Upgrade Plan, 1CH
VXP-SUP-3Y 3 Year Software Upgrade Plan, 1CH
VXP-SUP-1D 1 Day Software Upgrade Plan, 1CH
Model Range Raw Capacity (TB) RAID Level (6 / 5 / JBOD) Power Supply (Single/Dual)
VXP-P2-96-6-D Power 96 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-96-5-D Power 96 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-96-J-D Power 96 TB JBOD Dual
VXP P2-72-6-D Power 72 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-72-5-D Power 72TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-72-J-D Power 72 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-48-6-D Power 48 TB RAID 6 Dual
VXP-P2-48-5-D Power 48 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-48-J-D Power 48 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-24-5-D Power 24 TB RAID 5 Dual
VXP-P2-24-J-D Power 24 TB JBOD Dual
VXP-P2-0-X-D Power 0 TB Unconfigured Dual
VXP-F-28-6-S Flex 28 TB RAID 6 Single
VXP-F-28-5-S Flex 28 TB RAID 5 Single
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
• Keyboard†
• Mouse†
• USB drive containing resource and recovery information
• Rack mount kit (Power Series only)
• US, UK, and EU power cords (for applicable models)
†Not included with Power Series (VXP-P) models.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
VXP-KIT-8TB 8 TB hard disk drive with carrier
VXP-WKS CLIENT OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
3DX-600-3DMOUSE Enhanced 3D mouse and joystick
Y-U0023-G910KBD Enhanced keyboard
A1-KBD-3D-KIT2 Enhanced keyboard and 3D mouse
combination kit
OPTIONAL POWER ACCESSORIES
PWRCRD-S-AR Standard power cord, Argentina
PWRCRD-S-AU Standard power cord, Australia
PWRCRD-S-EU Standard power cord, Europe
PWRCRD-S-UK Standard power cord, United Kingdom
PWRCRD-S-US Standard power cord, United States
PWRCRD-R-AR Round power cord, Argentina
PWRCRD-R-AU Round power cord, Australia
PWRCRD-R-EU Round power cord, Europe
PWRCRD-R-UK Round power cord, United Kingdom
PWRCRD-R-US Round power cord, United States
VXP-KIT-P2-PSU Hot-swappable power supply for the VXP-P2
series.
VXP-F-28-J-S Flex 28 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F-20-5-S Flex 20 TB RAID 5 Single
VXP-F-20-J-S Flex 20 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F-8-J-S Flex 8 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F-4-J-S Flex 4 TB JBOD Single
VXP-F-0-J-S Flex 0 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E-12-J-S Eco 12 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E-8-J-S Eco 8 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E-4-J-S Eco 4 TB JBOD Single
VXP-E-0-J-S Eco 0 TB JBOD Single
VXP-WKS Workstation – – –